
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            26-05-18  312 VIEUX          Amateurs:37 LACHER:07.30
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20 10   77539 113084117 08.30230 1284.1126    1
   2 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  2   96239 214866114 08.46530 1252.0789    2
   3 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  4   97111 202976517 08.47424 1250.0343    3
   4 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 12       2 213461516 08.47534 1247.0920    4
   5 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA  7  2   82696 150586509 08.36434 1239.3865    5
   6 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA  7  1       2 150726213 08.36454 1238.7677    6
   7 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3   94516 112617017 08.46330 1235.0229    7
   8 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  6   88401 107961814 08.42064 1225.9754    8
   9 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  1   96492 214183015 08.48540 1223.2826    9
  10 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  4       2 214866314 08.48430 1222.9176   10
  11 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  1       2 112615817 08.47310 1219.6216   11
  12 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4       3 112611017 08.47310 1219.6216   12
  13 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  1       3 215933810 08.49404 1219.1783   13
  14 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 11       4 213461416 08.49494 1216.8873   14
  15 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  7       2 112972717 08.42524 1213.0775   15
  16 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  2       3 150789913 08.43144 1207.0044   16
  17 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  2   97285 113694817 08.51140 1197.9073   17
  18 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  1       2 113693717 08.51190 1196.6796   18
  19 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20 13       2 113075617 08.34480 1196.5895   19
  20 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  4   95763 113696317 08.50052 1196.0543   20
  21 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  7       2 202780817 08.50490 1194.2710   21
  22 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  5  1   93661 110257016 08.48280 1193.9592   22
  23 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  2   84914 109576015 08.41384 1185.2875   23
  24 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  3  2   96923 207750617 08.52030 1181.5721   24
  25 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  2  2   85328 109584015 08.42210 1179.3780   25
  26 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  5   78588 107941914 08.36464 1176.9369   26
  27 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  4       4 150577412 08.45084 1176.4839   27
  28 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  2       3 110628316 08.36030 1173.9440   28
  29 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  9       4 110724615 08.36050 1173.3518   29
  30 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20 12       5 113084417 08.36130 1170.9892   30
  31 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  4   80787 113194617 08.39080 1168.5680   31
  32 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  4       2 109576115 08.42584 1163.6305   32
  33 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  5   80817 109610415 08.39330 1161.9986   33
  34 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  4   99785 204777215 08.55554 1161.6169   34
  35 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10 10       2 113008717 08.39350 1161.4419   35
  36 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  6       3 113037417 08.43074 1161.2436   36
  37 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  2   76157 117546417 08.35390 1160.0457   37
  38 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  2       2 150067911 08.37484 1159.0011   38
  39 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  3       2 113059617 08.36110 1150.6976   39
  40 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17  8   82653 112979517 08.41500 1150.6218   40
  41 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  1       3 113051917 08.36160 1149.2505   41
  42 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20 20       6 113080217 08.37330 1147.8756   42
  43 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  3       3 110526916 08.40270 1147.1540   43
  44 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  7  1       4 107825014 08.44034 1146.6085   44
  45 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  2   98233 218016814 08.55430 1146.3115   45
  46 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  3       3 113692317 08.54550 1145.9470   46
  47 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  3       3 214183115 08.54210 1144.2441   47
  48 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  3       2 113195917 08.40370 1144.0217   48
  49 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13 10       3 113197917 08.40390 1143.4820   49
  50 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 11  5       5 150071311 08.47264 1141.5418   50
  51 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  9       3 218818911 08.54210 1141.2448   51
  52 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  1       2 217346912 08.56140 1139.4434   52
  53 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10 10       4 214801015 08.54520 1134.2969   53
  54 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  6       3 218017314 08.56390 1133.9642   54
  55 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  4       3 110464416 08.39214 1133.0994   55
  56 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  2  1       2 150091011 08.45340 1129.1751   56
  57 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  2       2 113764317 08.55002 1126.8735   57
  58 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  1       4 109663015 08.39534 1124.4527   58
  59 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  2   82453 107975014 08.43270 1122.5732   59
  60 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  1       3 113765017 08.55249 1121.4424   60
  61 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10 10       4 117557017 08.38020 1119.4072   61
  62 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  5       5 113057017 08.38030 1119.1330   62
  63 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  7  1   98193 207737417 08.57470 1118.8684   63
  64 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  5       4 113695517 08.57150 1115.3009   64
  65 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  3       2 228404414 08.59454 1112.0065   65
  66 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  5       3 212012316 08.59484 1111.3875   66
  67 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  7       5 217019213 08.56370 1111.3796   67
  68 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  1       4 210103413 08.59494 1111.1812   68
  69 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  7       5 112994117 08.40474 1110.1568   69
  70 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  3       5 206714808 08.57324 1109.6185   70
  71 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  1       4 109616215 08.42500 1109.6156   71
  72 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  3       4 113696117 08.56379 1105.6927   72
  73 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  3       2 107976114 08.44440 1103.2962   73



  74 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen  10  1  102472 207692616 09.02550 1103.0959   74
  75 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  4   83583 112487517 08.45480 1102.6781   75
  76 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  8       5 113694117 08.58200 1101.6226   76
  77 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17  4       2 150806813 08.45070 1100.3284   77
  78 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  4       3 150760813 08.44570 1100.1067   78
  79 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  7       4 107975614 08.45010 1099.1291   79
  80 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  4       6 113693417 08.58350 1098.5135   80
  81 TANDEN CHERPION-MALAC PERWEZ   4  1   80190 117001217 08.43060 1096.9904   81
  82 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  3       6 214800615 08.58010 1093.7020   82
  83 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON 10  7       5 113000117 08.44030 1091.3842   83
  84 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  4       4 203791416 08.58300 1090.5876   84
  85 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 13  8       6 112993217 08.42044 1090.3894   85
  86 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  7  118396 218476514 08.58370 1089.2872   86
  87 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  5       4 113195617 08.44140 1088.2847   87
  88 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  1       2 202752217 08.59130 1081.9615   88
  89 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  1       5 113197117 08.44490 1079.7995   89
  90 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  8       6 113059317 08.40470 1075.9171   90
  91 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  4       7 113059417 08.40540 1074.1467   91
  92 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  6  3       4 214246815 09.01350 1072.8809   92
  93 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  6       8 113059517 08.41000 1072.6338   93
  94 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  7       7 113694017 09.00440 1072.4835   94
  95 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  1       7 214867314 09.00000 1069.6000   95
  96 Simons Yves           Overwin 10  9  101657 210436917 09.05110 1068.2648   96
  97 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  8  8       3 216574213 09.00220 1068.1925   97
  98 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 10  5       8 214867114 09.00090 1067.8203   98
  99 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  5       5 203790216 09.00390 1064.7216   99
 100 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 17  1       3 107937414 08.47420 1063.7452  100
 101 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen  10  3       2 205566617 09.06270 1062.6853  101
 102 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  6       5 207807817 09.04164 1058.7299  102
 103 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  7  2       6 212017516 09.04274 1056.6750  103
 104 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12 10       6 214355217 09.02074 1054.4126  104
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MOMIGNIES            26-05-18  168 YEARLING       Amateurs:31 LACHER:07.30
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 13  3   77539 113084117 08.30230 1284.1126    1
   2 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  1   97111 202976517 08.47424 1250.0343    2
   3 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  3   94516 112617017 08.46330 1235.0229    3
   4 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  1       2 112615817 08.47310 1219.6216    4
   5 Hermans Guy           Lumay    4  4       3 112611017 08.47310 1219.6216    5
   6 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  5  1   88401 112972717 08.42524 1213.0775    6
   7 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  2   97285 113694817 08.51140 1197.9073    7
   8 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  1       2 113693717 08.51190 1196.6796    8
   9 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 13  6       2 113075617 08.34480 1196.5895    9
  10 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  4   95763 113696317 08.50052 1196.0543   10
  11 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  4  2   96492 202780817 08.50490 1194.2710   11
  12 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  3  2   96923 207750617 08.52030 1181.5721   12
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 13  5       3 113084417 08.36130 1170.9892   13
  14 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  4   80787 113194617 08.39080 1168.5680   14
  15 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  5  5   80817 113008717 08.39350 1161.4419   15
  16 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  2  2   84914 113037417 08.43074 1161.2436   16
  17 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  2   76157 117546417 08.35390 1160.0457   17
  18 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  3       2 113059617 08.36110 1150.6976   18
  19 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  6  2   82653 112979517 08.41500 1150.6218   19
  20 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  1       3 113051917 08.36160 1149.2505   20
  21 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 13 13       4 113080217 08.37330 1147.8756   21
  22 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  3       3 113692317 08.54550 1145.9470   22
  23 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  3       2 113195917 08.40370 1144.0217   23
  24 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13 10       3 113197917 08.40390 1143.4820   24
  25 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  2       2 113764317 08.55002 1126.8735   25
  26 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  1       3 113765017 08.55249 1121.4424   26
  27 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10 10       4 117557017 08.38020 1119.4072   27
  28 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  5       5 113057017 08.38030 1119.1330   28
  29 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  5  1   98193 207737417 08.57470 1118.8684   29
  30 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  5       4 113695517 08.57150 1115.3009   30
  31 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  8  2   78588 112994117 08.40474 1110.1568   31
  32 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  5  3       4 113696117 08.56379 1105.6927   32
  33 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  4   83583 112487517 08.45480 1102.6781   33
  34 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  8       5 113694117 08.58200 1101.6226   34
  35 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  4       6 113693417 08.58350 1098.5135   35
  36 TANDEN CHERPION-MALAC PERWEZ   4  1   80190 117001217 08.43060 1096.9904   36
  37 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  5  2       2 113000117 08.44030 1091.3842   37
  38 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  8  3       2 112993217 08.42044 1090.3894   38
  39 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  5       4 113195617 08.44140 1088.2847   39
  40 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  4  1  118396 202752217 08.59130 1081.9615   40



  41 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 13  1       5 113197117 08.44490 1079.7995   41
  42 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  8       6 113059317 08.40470 1075.9171   42
  43 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  4       7 113059417 08.40540 1074.1467   43
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 10  6       8 113059517 08.41000 1072.6338   44
  45 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  8  7       7 113694017 09.00440 1072.4835   45
  46 Simons Yves           Overwin 10  9  101657 210436917 09.05110 1068.2648   46
  47 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   8  1  102472 205566617 09.06270 1062.6853   47
  48 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  4   82207 112997917 08.47230 1062.3347   48
  49 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  9  1       2 112949617 08.47250 1061.8773   49
  50 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  2  1   99785 207807817 09.04164 1058.7299   50
  51 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  3       2 214355217 09.02074 1054.4126   51
  52 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  4  3       2 202780717 09.01450 1051.9564   52
  53 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON 13  1   81979 113014317 08.48054 1049.8015   53
  54 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 13 12       5 113079717 08.43550 1049.0056   54
  55 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   8  5       2 206136717 09.07430 1048.9102   55
  56 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  8  1       3 112994517 08.45364 1039.4321   56
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


